Merseyside County Grand Prix 2017

Mens Team

Pos'n Club
1  Penny Lane Striders
2 Kirkby Milers AC
3  Knowsley Harriers
4 St Helens Striders
5 Southport Waterloo AC
6 LPSAC
7  Liverpool Harriers & AC
8 Mossley Hill AC
9 Liverpool Running Club
10
11

Mens Individual

Pos'n Name
1  Ciaran Walsh
2 Euan Martin
3  Jon-Jo Doherty
4  Andrew Kershaw
5 Stephen Watkin
6  Chris Pownell
7  Peter Green
8 Alex Cowin
9 Jay Clarke
10 Martin Christian
11 Ben Lewington
12 Al Healey
13 Lee Moore
14 James Ingram
15 Rob Garth
16 Phil Riding
17 Steven Irwin
18 Scott Robertson
19 Luke Harrison
20 Daniel McKevitt
21  Matthew Whalley
22 Colin Walsh
23 Mark Dunn
24 Andrew Fearns
25 Rob Moore
26 Peter Fairclough

Halewood 5k Results

Counters
96 93 92 86 85
91 90 89 88 87
95 94 81 80 77
98 83 79 78 74
100 97 67
75 71 70
99 76
72
69

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers
St Helens Striders
Southport Waterloo AC
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers
Knowsley Harriers
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC

St Helens Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC
Kirkby Milers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers AC
Knowsley Harriers
Knowsley Harriers
St Helens Striders

82
84
73
68

Cat

MV40

MV40

MV40
MV50
MV40

MV40
MV40

Time
16.05
16.33
16.43
16.44
16.59
17.21
17.23
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.36
17.45
18.03
18.14
18.27
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.53
18.54
19.04
19.12
19.15
19.16
19.19
19.25

Total
534
529
500
480
264
216
175
72
69
Team Ind'l
Points Points
100 100
99 99
98 98
97 97
96 96
95 95
94 94
93 93
92 92
91 91
90 90
89 89
88 88
87 87
86 86
85 85
84 84
83 83
82 82
81
80
79
78
81 77
80 76
79 75



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Gavin Melia
Kevin Outten
Tadie Abeki
Kevin Harrison
Rob Dewhurst
Richard Costain
Robbie Wood
David Brisco
Andrew Glen
Alan Joyce

lan Rivers
Michael O'Rourke
Chris McElroy
Andrew Conway
Daniel Gilbody
Alan Spencer
Marty Hirrell
Carl Yu

James Crowder
Brian Middleton
Kevin Dunn
Tony Dagnall
Graham Liu

Paul Dowdle
Paul Doyle

Tony Green
Jonathon Morris
James Stansfield
Peter Morgan
Adrian Pridgeon
James Roberts
Alan Lowry
Martin Farrar
Stuart Wright
John Kelly
Derek Hughes
Jim Garvey

Paul Westhead
Phil Robinson
Ronald Thornton
Alan Moore

Penny Lane Striders

St Helens Striders MV40
Knowsley Harriers MV40
Kirkby Milers AC MV40

Liverpool Harriers
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC MV60

St Helens Striders MV50
Knowsley Harriers MV50
Knowsley Harriers MV60
Kirkby Milers AC Mv45
Penny Lane Striders

Mossley Hill AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC MV50
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC

Knowsley Harriers MV65
Penny Lane Striders MV45
Liverpool Running Club MV40
Penny Lane Striders

St Helens Striders MV65
Penny Lane Striders

St Helens Striders MV60
Southport Waterloo AC MV50
St Helens Striders MV45
Penny Lane Striders MV50
Penny Lane Striders MV60

Penny Lane Striders

Penny Lane Striders

Penny Lane Striders MV60
St Helens Striders

Penny Lane Striders

Kirkby Milers AC MV50
St Helens Striders MV50
Knowsley Harriers MV40
Penny Lane Striders MV50
Knowsley Harriers MV65
Penny Lane Striders MV70
Knowsley Harriers

Knowsley Harriers MV50
Knowsley Harriers MV75

Knowsley Harriers MV50

19.27
19.35
19.45
19.53
19.59
19.59
20.02
20.03
20.07
20.13
20.17
20.21
20.32
20.38
20.39
21.04
21.05
21.10
21.42
21.45
22.09
22.18
22.22
22.35
22.56
23.05
23.19
23.22
23.27
23.44
23.50
2411
24.42
24.56
27.55
28.45
28.59
29.20
29.29
33.00
39.45

78
77

76

75

74
73

72
71
70

69

68

67

74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34



